Pneumatic component              Hydraulic component www.forwardmachinery.com
Pneumatic Component
Hydraulic Component
FORWARD Machinery Co., Ltd.
Telephone   +86 574 8856 6988
              +86 574 8884 8789
Fax           +86 574 8856 6899
E-mail       sales@forwardmachinery.com

LB-100
LB-125
型号代码 Type codes
标准气缸 Standard cylinder  / SU
基本功能 Basic function
SU 标准气缸 Standard Cylinder
SUD 双轴复动型 Double rod type
SUJ 双轴复动行程可调型 Adjustable stroke type
缸径 Bore
行程 Stroke
位置感测 Position sensing
 不带位置感测 Without magnet
S 带位置感测 With magnet
调整行程 Adjustable stroke
固定型式 Mounting type
LB 脚架 Foot base
FA/FB 前/后法兰 Front / Rear flange
CA 单耳环 Single earring
CB  双耳环 Double earring
SU     -   32   -  100  -     S     -   20   -  LB
标准气缸 Standard cylinder  / SU
技术参数 Technical data
缸径 Bore (mm)  Ø
工作介质
Medium
动作形式
Action Form
使用压力范围
Pressure range
保证耐压力
Proof pressure
环境温度
Condition Temperature
缓冲型式
Cushion type
使用速度
Operation Speed
连接尺寸
Connection
32       40       50       63     80 100
经过滤的空气
Filtered Air
复动型
Double acting type
1~9 bar
15 bar
-5~70°C
可调缓冲